
From: Berglund, Jeff
To: Jodi Bush
Subject: Re: GRSG: urgent call; current status of strongholds/maps and next steps
Date: Thursday, January 29, 2015 4:37:08 PM

Never got any response for a # or time - but eventually caught up with Pat via
email.  She'll call you tomorrow and fill you in - no details, but doesn't sound like
anything too earth-shattering for MT.  I'll leave the strongholds folder on my desk in
case you need any maps.

On Thu, Jan 29, 2015 at 3:09 PM, Jodi Bush <jodi_bush@fws.gov> wrote:

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Alt, Nicole" <nicole_alt@fws.gov>
Date: January 29, 2015 at 3:07:18 PM MST
To: Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>
Cc: Paul Henson <paul_henson@fws.gov>, Michael Carrier
<michael_carrier@fws.gov>,  Ted Koch <ted_koch@fws.gov>, Mark
Sattelberg <mark_sattelberg@fws.gov>,  Jodi Bush
<jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Larry Crist <larry_crist@fws.gov>,  Michael
Thabault <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert
<pat_deibert@fws.gov>,  Theresa Rabot <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>,
Michael Fris <michael_fris@fws.gov>,  Mary Grim
<mary_grim@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: GRSG: urgent call; current status of
strongholds/maps and next steps

Passcode: 4401420#

Nicole Alt
Deputy ARD Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Region
nicole_alt@fws.gov

2015-01-29 13:54 GMT-07:00 <matt_kales@fws.gov>:

-- 
Jeff Berglund
Fish and Wildlife Biologist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Montana Field Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
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(406) 449-5225, ext. 206


